
 

 

Date Long Pennant Div 2 Pennant Short Pennant 

Thursday 26 Jul Grading 1 @ GBTC   

Tuesday 31 Jul Grading 2 @ KTC   

Wednesday 1 Aug Grading 3 @ GTC   

    

Friday 10 Aug Teams to Committee   

Sunday 12 Aug 1st meeting   

Sunday 19 Aug 2nd meeting   

Sunday 26 Aug 3rd meeting   

Monday 3 Sept Captains Meeting Captains Meeting Captains Meeting 

Wednesday 5 Sept C’ships Mixed C’ships Mixed C’ships Mixed 

Thursday 6 Sept C’ships Ladies C’ships Ladies C’ships Ladies 

Thursday 6 Sept C’ships Men C’ships Men C’ships Men 

Week Commencing Roster Match Roster Match 1st Pennant Roster 

10/09/18 1 1 1 

17/09/18 2 2 2 

24/09/18 3 3 3 

01/10/18 4 4 4 

08/10/18 5 5 5 

15/10/18 6 6 6 

22/10/18 7 7 7 

29/10/18 8 8 8 

05/11/18 9 9 9 

12/11/18 10 10 10 

19/11/18 11 11 Semi Final 

26/11/18 12 12 Grand Final 

03/12/18 13 13  

10/12/18 14 14  

   2nd Pennant Roster 

21/01/19 15 15 1 

28/01/19 16 16 2 

04/02/19 17 17 3 

11/02/19 18 18 4 

18/02/19 19 19 5 

25/02/19 20 20 6 

04/03/19 Semi Finals 21 7 

11/03/19 Preliminary Final Semi Finals 8 

18/03/19 Grand Final Preliminary Final 9 

25/03/19  Grand Final 10 

01/04/19   Semi Final 

10/04/19   Grand Final 

    

    

 

AYC Calendar 2018-2019 
 
 
 

 

 


